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Nombre

OSCAR
ALBERTO

MIGUEL ANGEL
CARLOS DIONISIO

JUAN
Alejandro
JOSE
JORGE
RAFAEL

MIGUEL ANGEL

JAVIER
DAVID
ALFONSO
CRISTINO
SAMUEL
Amilcar
Francis
JORDI
ROQUE JAVIER
Carlos

Ruben

JOSE LUIS
Carlos
Manuel
ANGEL
Miguel Angel
Francisco José
JOSE ANDRES
GUILLERMO
ULISES
PABLO

José Maria
Roberto
CRISTIAN
ALVARO
Sergio
Gonzalo
JUAN

JOSE

LUIS MIGUEL
SANTIAGO
Francisco José
Francisco Jose
Ramon

Luis

CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP

Listado ordenado Por dorsal
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SAN JUAN INDIVIDUAL

Apellidos Club Categoria
GONZALEZ DORADO CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPO ABM
GONZALEZ GIL NFOQUE RACE TEAM ABM
HUERTA FELIPE ARCOS TRIATLON ALBACETE ABM
CASADO BELLON CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN ABM
NOVILLO RODRIGUEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN ABM
Cruz Flores C.D.B. TRIATLON ALCAZAR ABM
SANCHEZ-MIGALLON GOMEZ  CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN ABM
CORRAL NOLASCO C.D.B. BIKE TIME TRI ABM
CORRAL NOLASCO C.D.B. BIKE TIME TRI ABM
OLMEDO ALONSO C.N. GIGANTES ABM
QUINTANAR PARIS C.N. GIGANTES ABM
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPO ABM
NAVAS JIMENEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN ABM
NAVAS JIMENEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN ABM
ARANDA GUERRERO ABM
Cano de Duefias ABM
Cortijo montes ABM
ESCRIBANO FERNANDEZ ABM
ESCUDERO NAHARRO ABM
Garcia-Alcobendas Navarro ABM
martin pascual ABM
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ABM
Murat Sanchez-Guijaldo ABM
Paniagua Pacheco ABM
QUINTANAR CARRAMOLINO ABM
Rodriguez Zamora ABM
Sanchez del Campo ABM
UCENDO ESCRIBANO ABM
ALEJO BODAS C.T. TALAVERA TRAINING SUB23M
GONZALEZ DORADO CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPO SUB23M
GARCIA-SACRISTAN GUIJARRO CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN SUB23M
Desdentado Guillem SUB23M
Vergara Jiménez SUB23M
FERNANDEZ DORADO CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPO JNM
QUINONES ROPERO JNM
Ferrer Ruiz INM
Castellanos Pintado INM
NIETO GUERRERO CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN V1M
MOLINA DOTOR CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON MANZAN VIM
GUIJARRO MOLINA A.D. Corebo ViM
ARNES RAMIREZ VIM
Barrera Baena VIM
Comino Bustamante ViM
Jimenez Lorente ViM
Monreal Morano ViM
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Dorsal

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
61
62
63
64
65

Nombre

Alejandro
Miguel Angel
Francisco
Pedro
Manuel
Carlos
Vicente
SANTIAGO
MARIA

Judit
ESTHER
ANA BELEN
Nuria

Apellidos

Sobrino sanchez migallon
Taviro Gonzalez nicolas

Vela pozos
Fernandez-Marcote Ropero
Gallego Arroyo

Gomez de Tejada Risso
Lebron Paton

MARTINEZ GARCIA-BLANCO
VARO ZUBIRI

Cuevas Diaz

TABERNERO FERNANDEZ
GARCIA ANTEQUERA
Pinar Solé

Club

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
C.D.B. GET ON MANZANARES

Independiente

CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPO

BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO
C.D.B. BIKE TIME TRI

Categoria

VIM
VIM
VIM
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
SUB23F
ABF
ABF
ABF
SUB23F
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